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Community Teams and  

Leadership Orientation 
 

Kyle Hreben, LNHA  
Executive Director 
301.354.8421 
khreben@thevillageatrockville.org 
 

Department: Administration, Executive 

Kristina Vaughn, MBA, PHR 
Talent & Culture Director 

301.354.8482 

kvaughn@thevillageatrockville.org 
 

Department: Talent & Culture 

Erin Wheeler, LNHA 
Healthcare Administrator 
301.354.8423 
ewheeler@thevillageatrockville.org 
 

Department: Administration, Health Care 

Reverend Charlene Barnes 
Chaplain 

301.354.8461 

cbarnes@thevillageatrockville.org 
 

Department: Spiritual Care 
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Community Teams and  

Leadership Orientation 
 

Jason Love, CDM, CFPP, CPFM, FMP 
Dining Director 
301.354.8415 

jlove@thevillageatrockville.org 
 

Department: Dining 

Alice Benson 
Philanthropy Director 
301.354.8422 
abenson@thevillageatrockville.org 
 

Department: Philanthropy 

E. Dawn McKee 
Facilities Director 
301.354.8469 
emckee@thevillageatrockville.org 
 

Department: Environmental Services  

(Facilities/Maintenance/Security) 

Lawren Lankford 
Sales Director 

301.354.8485 

llankford@thevillageatrockville.org 
 

Department: Sales  
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Melissa Blackstone 
ConnectedLiving Manager 

301.354.8466 

mblackstone@thevillageatrockville.org 
 

Department: ConnectedLiving  

(Activities/Transportation/Volunteerism/Wellness) 

Community Teams and  

Leadership Orientation 
 

Additional Contacts 
 

 Allison Barringer, Sales Counselor 301.354.8450 

Jennie Feldmann, Sales Counselor 301.354.8449 

Sarah Seifollahi, Move Coordinator 301.354.4557 

Sales Center Reception Desk 301.354.8487 

Health Center Reception Desk 301.424.9450 

Rochelle Clarke 
Admissions Manager 
301.354.8442 
rclarke@thevillageatrockville.org 

Department: Admissions 
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